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Ministry of Education
Department of Higher Education
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Data Capture Format - Standalone Institute

AISHE Code: S-4746 Survey Year: 2024-2025

3. Year of Establishment 2004

4. Year of Recognition 2004

DR J J MAGDUM SCHOOL OF NURSING KOLHAPUR2. Name of Institution

1. AISHE Code S-4746

(iiii) Management of the Institution Private Aided (Government Aided)

(i) Name of the Statutory body through which recognized

(i) Type of Institution Nursing

Trust(ii) Ownership Status of Institution

Indian Nursing Council

Is the institution affiliated with any other University/Statutory No

1. BASIC INFORMATION

  A: Basic Details

6. Affiliation Details

7. Institute Details

No
8. Whether the Institution is exclusively meant  for students from one

No9. Is this a Minority Managed Institution

      If ‘Yes’, Type of minority community managing the

No10. Whether the Institution has the National Cadet Corps (NCC)

     If 'Yes',

Number of Students Enrolled In NCC

Male

  Number of students in NCC from other institutions

  Number of students in NCC from your institution

Female Total

     If 'Yes',

Yes11. Whether the Institution has the National Social Service

Female

0

Male Total

Number of Students Enrolled In NSS 0

Number of Students Enrolled In NSS

0

(iv) Name of the Trust / Society/ Company/ Others

(v) Address of the Trust / Society/ Company/ Others

DR. J J MAGDUM TRUST JAYSINGPUR

SHIROL- SHIROL WADI ROAD , JAYSINGPUR

No12. Whether the institution has conducted any computer-based tests

(If Yes, Name of the University)

14. Whether Awards degree through any University: Yes

13. How many Students can be accommodated at a time in CBT tests at
the institution
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AISHE Code: S-4746 Survey Year: 2024-2025

9881459992

drjjmagdumine@yahoo.in

CHAIRMAN

(v) Telephone No (with STD Code)

(iv) Email

14. Institute Head Details

(i) Name of Vice chancellor/Director/Head/Principal

(ii) Designation

(iii) Mobile No

2322226520

Mr DR.VIJHAY JAPAL MAGDUM

PRINCIPAL

drjjmagdumine@yahoo.in

(iii) Mobile No

(ii) Designation

7620008242

(iv) Email

RAJAK GULAB  NADAF

2322226520

15. Nodal Officer Details

(v) Telephone No (with STD Code)

(i) Name of Nodal Officer for AISHE

  C: Address

  Address Line2

  Block / Urban Local Body

DIST. KOLHAPUR

  Pin Code

17. Location of the Institution

  Longitude(in degree)

INDIA

Kolhapur

3.0

16.7672663

  Total Area (in acre)

Urban

  Address Line1

www.jjmnursing.com

74.5645227

  Latitude(in degree)

  City

  Total  Constructed  Area (in sq.m) 3688.75

416101

JAYSINGPUR

  Website

SHIROL-WADI ROAD, JAYSINGPUR

  District

  Country

Kolhapur

Maharashtra  State

No

    If 'Yes',

   D: Residential Facility

18. Is Staff Quarter Available

  Non Teaching Staff  Teaching Staff

0 00

  Total Staff Quarter

    If 'Yes',

  No of Hostels

19. Is Student Hostel Available: Yes

2

Name Type  Capacity StudentsS.No

DR J  J MAGDUM BOYS HOSTEL Boys Hostel 40 161

DR.J.J.MAGDUM GIRLS HOSTEL Girls Hostel 40 382
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22. Student Enrolment – Regular Mode

Number of Students Enrolled

General including EWS SC ST OBC TOTAL
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(Level)+(Programme)+(Borad Disipline Group
Category)+(Broad Disipline Group
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MonthYear
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Diploma

A.N.M.-
Auxiliary
Nurse &
Midwife

Nursing
Medical
Science

Nursing
Direct
Admission 2 0

Self
Financing Annual

Indian
Nursing
Council

Prior to
2010

1 No 12 3 2023 0 0

Diploma

G.N.M.-
General
Nursing &
Midwifery

Nursing
Medical
Science

Nursing
Direct
Admission 3 0

Self
Financing Annual

Indian
Nursing
Council

Prior to
2010

2 No 22 8 4046 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.Sc.(Nursing
)-Bachelor of
Science in
Nursing

Nursing
Medical
Science

Nursing

University
level
Examinati
on

4 0
Self
Financing Annual

University
Grants
Commissi
on

Maharashtr
a University
of Health
Sciences,
Nashik

20193 No 22 10 4044 0 0

Under
Graduate

B.Sc.(Post
Basic)-B.Sc
(Post Basic)

Nursing
Medical
Science

Nursing
Direct
Admission 2 0

Self
Financing Annual

University
Grants
Commissi
on

Maharashtr
a University
of Health
Sciences,
Nashik

20144 No 12 3 2023 0 0

20. Department details

   B: Programme Details

21. Programme – Regular Mode

3. Student Enrolment

Bank Name Bank Address IFSC Code Account No. Type of Account

AXIS BANK JAYSINGPUR UTIB0003604 XXXXXXXXXXXX Current

Account Holder

SHRI.

  E: Bank Details

Name of Department/CentresS.No

CHILD HEALTH NURSING1

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING2

FUNDAMENTAL OF NURSING3

MATERNAL NURSING4

MEDICAL SURGIAL NURSING5

NURSING6

PSYCIATRIC NURSING7

2. Department and Programme

   A: Department Details
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AISHE Code: S-4746 Survey Year: 2024-2025

Number of Students Enrolled

General including EWS SC ST OBC TOTAL
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S.No Category

Discipline

(Level)+(Programme)+(Borad Disipline Group
Category)+(Broad Disipline Group

Name)+(Discipline/Subject)

MonthYear
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0

0
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YesOther Minority Breakup available?

   Enrolment Summary

Category
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Regular 44 116 0 45 83 0 3 8 0 9 12 0 101 219 03 0 01

Approved Intake Capacity of International Students

NoWhether Foreign Students are enrolled in the Institution

25. Foreign Students Enrollment:

    Regular Mode (Total Number of Students Appeard in Final Year)
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Total Number of Students Appeard in Final Year

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Male Female FemaleMale FemaleFemaleMale Male FemaleMale
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
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GenderMale Female Trans
Gender

EWS
S NO

Discipline

(Level)+(Programme)+(Borad Disipline Group Category)+(Broad Disipline Group
Name)+(Discipline/Subject)

T
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OM
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MM

OM

10 51 0 0 0 4 18 92
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T

PWD
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T
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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   Regular Mode (Total Number of Students Passed in Final Year)
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Total Number of Students Passed in Final Year

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Male Female FemaleMale FemaleFemaleMale Male FemaleMale
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

GenderMale Female Trans
Gender

EWS
S NO

Discipline

(Level)+(Programme)+(Borad Disipline Group Category)+(Broad Disipline Group
Name)+(Discipline/Subject)

T

PWD

MM

OM

0 14 0 0 0 0 0 19

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
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0
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1
(Diploma) (A.N.M.-Auxiliary Nurse & Midwife) (Medical Science) (Nursing)(Nursing)

T

PWD

MM

OM

10 50 0 0 0 4 17 84

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0
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0
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0
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(Diploma) (G.N.M.-General Nursing & Midwifery) (Medical Science) (Nursing)(Nursing)

26. Examination Result – Regular Mode

5. Examination Result
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Total Number of Students Passed in Final Year

General SC ST OBC TOTAL

Male Female FemaleMale FemaleFemaleMale Male FemaleMale
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

Gender
Trans

GenderMale Female Trans
Gender

EWS
S NO

Discipline

(Level)+(Programme)+(Borad Disipline Group Category)+(Broad Disipline Group
Name)+(Discipline/Subject)

T

PWD

MM

OM

20 30 2 4 5 5 52 67

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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3
(Under Graduate) (B.Sc.(Nursing)-Bachelor of Science in Nursing) (Medical Science)
(Nursing)(Nursing)

T

PWD

MM

OM

5 8 0 0 2 1 10 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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No  Whether They have Placement Cell

28. Placement Details:

S
ta

ff
 T

yp
e

G
ro

u
p

S
an

ct
io

n
ed

S
tr

en
g

th

C
at

eg
o

ry

Number of Position

General SC ST OBC TOTAL
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Trans
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GenderMale Female
Trans
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S
N

O

Library Staff Group C 1

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minority

Other
Minority

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0

0
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0

0

0
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0

0

0

1

Non Teaching
Staff Excluding

Lib & Phy
Education

Group C 2

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minority

Other
Minority

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Non Teaching
Staff Excluding

Lib & Phy
Education

Group D 2

Total

PWD

Muslim
Minority

Other
Minority

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

29. Non-Teaching Information

6. Staff Information

University Grants Commission

Distance education Council

Other Central Government Departmnts

Grants recieved From State government

Grants Recieved From University

Grants Recieved From Local Bodies

Donations

(i)

(ii)

(iii)

4

2

3

5

1 Grants Recieved From

S.No Items Amount In Thousands

30. INCOME:

7. Financial Information
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AISHE Code: S-4746 Survey Year: 2024-2025

16838.109

1870.901

15.0

55.0

18779.01

Tuition Fee

Other Fees

Interests

Sale Of Application Form

Other Income

Total

7

6

8

11

10

9

Indian students in distance education mode

Indian students in regular education mode(i)

(ii)

(iii)

Foreign students in regular education mode

Foreign students in distance education mode(iv)

Income from faculties visiting abroad

(i)

Payment on lodging and boarding from foreign students

Other sources

(iii)

(ii)

(iv)

Payment on lodging and boarding from Indian students

16838.109

Funds received as a part of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR)(iv)

11471.806

333.821

3814.225

Salary,Allowances & Retirement Benefits

Buldings (Construction And Maintainence)

Library And Laboratory

Research Activities

Scholarships

Other Expenses

1

2

4

3

5

6

S.No Items Amount In Thousands

15619.852Total7

31. Expenditure

8. Infrastructure

32. Infrastructure
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AISHE Code: S-4746 Survey Year: 2024-2025

2 Play Ground Solar Power GenerationYes 1 25 No

Auditorium Yes

Connectivity NKN27 Yes

13

Connectivity NMEICTNo 28Theatre4 No0

Campus Is Differently Abled Friendly29Library5 1 YesYes

Number Of Books(a) 2354 Hand Rails(i)

No14(b) (ii) Ramp attached to classroom /libraryNumber of Journals (Peer reviewed) subscribed

30

Yes

YesGrievance Redressal Mechanism

Laboratory6 1 31

Health center 1

Yes

No

No

Vigilance Cell

9

Conference Hall

32

8

Yes

0

Equal Opportunity Cell

Yes

1

33

12 YesGymnausim/Fitness Center

Sexual Harassment Cell

Yes

13

Counselors For Students

Yes

34

1Indoor Stadium

Yes

14

Clinic / First Aid Room

Yes

35

1Common Room

1YesComputer center15

Yes

1

36

Cafeteria16

Skill Development Center

Yes

No

0

38

Guest House18

Self-Defense Class For Females

No

Anti-Ragging Cell

19 Separate Common Room  Exclusivelt For Girls Yes

Yes

1

39

(A) Note:

NKN = National Knowlege Network

NMEICT =  National Mission on Education through Information & Communication Technology

Total Number of Classrooms and Seminar Halls20

Total Number of Computers in the Campus for
Academic Work*

21

Incubation Centres/Start-up Units22

(ii) Girls

(iii)

(i)

Toilet for disabled Males

Total

(iv) Toilet for disabled Females

Whether the University / Institution have Disaster Management facilities.(B)

(i) Whether capacity Building and Training/awareness programmes conducted.

(ii) Whether vulnerability assessment checks were made during the year.

(iii) Is any mock drill or rehearsal programme conducted.

(C) Whether Institution has Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

(i)

Contact Details of IQAC

Date of Establishment of IQAC

(ii)

No

16

16

0

6

4

0

2

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

41 Number Of Toilets

1 Total number of buildings

Auditorium Capacity (number of seats)(a)

(c) Library Area (sqm)

No7 Whether Firefighting equipments available in

Number of Medical practitioners available in10

Number of nursing staffs available in the11

Drinking Water Facility in the University along with
No. of Watercooler

No17

23 Examination Hall (with Computer) Yes/No if yes then
No. of Computers

No

No24 Power Backup-Generator .

26 Internet Bandwidth (Mbps)

Number of start-ups incubated by the HEI37

40 YesSeparate toilet for girls

Rain Water Harvesting (with storage capacity in
Liters)

42

Mental Health and Counseling Cell43 No
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AISHE Code: S-4746 Survey Year: 2024-2025

No  Whether Institution Accredited:

No  Whether Institution Mainatains Education Loans Data:

No  Whether Institution Mainatains Fellowship Data:

Yes  Whether Institution Mainatains Scholarship Data:

9. Scholarship, Fellowship, Loans & Accreditation
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Standalone- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2024-2025AISHE Code: S-4746

Note:- Also include Temporary/Contractual/Visiting Teacher data

1S.No

3

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

Mis GAURANGI ARAVIND SAWANT

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2018-08-20

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Ad hoc Teacher

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9370905565

Continue

2018-08-20

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1996-01-06

Regular

sarasawant06196@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

2S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

Mis SANIYA BALEKHAN SHIKALGAR

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2022-08-04

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Muslim

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Ad hoc Teacher

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7887973579

Continue

2022-08-04

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

2000-03-10

Regular

shikalgarsaniya2000@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



3S.No

6

Date of Change in Status

Anatomy Medical Science

MR KIRANKUMAR VADDI

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2022-09-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7744901654

Continue

2022-09-01

Year

Social Category SC

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Below Under Graduate

Designation

1983-07-04

Ad-hoc

kvaddi007@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

4S.No

2

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MRS MONICA N UMARANIYA

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2022-04-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Assistant Professor

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7978603198

Continue

2022-04-01

Year

Social Category General

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1995-07-20

Regular

monicapanchal20@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



5S.No

2

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MR SAJID SIKANDAR SANADI

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2023-09-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Muslim

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8657878112

Continue

2021-10-01

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1995-03-07

Regular

sajid731995@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

6S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

NADAF ALIAS PINJRARI SUMAIYYA GOUS

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-09-13

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Muslim

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Ad hoc Teacher

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7249336579

New Appointment

2021-09-13

Year

Social Category OBC

MATERNAL NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1999-10-22

Ad-hoc

sumaiyyanadaf575@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



7S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

SAMUDRE NIKIT NIKHILRAJ

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-11-24

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8999800187

New Appointment

2021-11-24

Year

Social Category General

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1994-06-15

Temporary

nikitsamudre@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

8S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MANE PREETI SUBHASH

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-11-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8624065850

New Appointment

2021-11-01

Year

Social Category SC

FUNDAMENTAL OF NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1990-07-22

Temporary

preetianthony25@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



9S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

SURYAWANSHI SUREKHA KISAN

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-11-24

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Assistant Professor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8055929852

New Appointment

2021-11-24

Year

Social Category General

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1987-01-24

Temporary

surekhasuryawanshi24@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

10S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

PARIT AKASH CHANDRAKANT

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-11-24

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9689441135

New Appointment

2021-11-24

Year

Social Category OBC

FUNDAMENTAL OF NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1987-01-24

Temporary

akashparit.bb@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



11S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MUJAWAWR RIYAZ ISMAIL

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-09-13

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Muslim

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Ad hoc Teacher

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9850575470

New Appointment

2021-09-13

Year

Social Category OBC

FUNDAMENTAL OF NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1996-08-13

Ad-hoc

drjjmagdumine@yahoo.in

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

12S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

DIPAK MALI

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2011-09-02

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8421644039

Continue

2011-09-02

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1984-02-01

Ad-hoc

malidipak6468@yahoo.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



13S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

JOBEY  AMOL WAGHMARE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2018-10-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9860918732

Continue

2018-10-01

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1989-12-02

Ad-hoc

jobeywaghmare9822@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

14S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

KHABADE RUBEN PRADEEP

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2018-10-15

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7721074576

Continue

2018-10-15

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1987-05-28

Ad-hoc

ruben.khabade6@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



15S.No

4

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

AISHWARYA AJAY KAMBLE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2019-11-25

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9970524396

Continue

2019-11-25

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1993-05-08

Ad-hoc

kambleaishwarya6@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

16S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

SWAPNIL MANSUR DESAI

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2019-08-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Lecturer

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8788908575

Continue

2013-08-10

Year

Social Category SC

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1988-07-25

Ad-hoc

dswapnil70@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



17S.No

2

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

PRIYANKA PRADEEP KHABADE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2019-11-25

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Lecturer

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9890225524

Continue

2019-11-25

Year

Social Category General

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1990-07-22

Ad-hoc

piggykhabade77@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

18S.No

2

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

SANCHITA SACHIN KOLI

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2019-11-25

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9579100751

Continue

2019-11-25

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1991-06-01

Ad-hoc

sanchitakoli794@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



19S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

SANKET KAMBLE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2018-09-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9028830984

Continue

2018-09-01

Year

Social Category SC

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1985-06-20

Ad-hoc

kamblesanket1@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

20S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

PHILIP RUKADIKAR

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2016-12-21

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Lecturer

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9767872511

Continue

2016-12-21

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1989-09-15

Ad-hoc

philiprukadikar@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



21S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MS TRUPTI SANJAY JADHAV

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-09-03

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9172128328

New Appointment

2021-09-03

Year

Social Category OBC

MATERNAL NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1996-10-09

Temporary

truptisanjayjadhav@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

22S.No

0

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

SHASHIKALA SOMANE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2013-08-12

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Associate Professor

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

9175912663

Continue

2013-08-12

Year

Social Category General

MATERNAL NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Female

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1984-01-01

Ad-hoc

smitaganesh2014@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



23S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

ASADAHAMAD MOMIN

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2021-11-24

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Muslim

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Lecturer

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7264934648

Continue

2018-11-01

Year

Social Category OBC

PSYCIATRIC NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1996-01-31

Temporary

asadahmad.momin@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

24S.No

6

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MR SNEHALKUMAR LAXMAN KAMBLE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2023-07-04

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Hindu

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

8329992026

Continue

2017-09-01

Year

Social Category SC

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1996-04-27

Regular

snehalkumarkamble0@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



25S.No

1

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MR SUBODH SATISH MOHITE

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2023-03-01

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Christian

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Tutor

INDIA

Certificate

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7620628442

Continue

2023-03-01

Year

Social Category General

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Under Graduate

Designation

1994-04-26

Regular

mohitesubodh43@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month

26S.No

21

Date of Change in Status

Nursing Medical Science

MR RAJAK GULAB NADAF

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

0

Department/Centre

PAN Number

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Gender

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

2020-09-20

Job Status

Broad Discipline Group Category

Muslim

Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Country Name

Principal

INDIA

Nature of Appointment

PWBD

7620008242

Continue

2002-06-04

Year

Social Category OBC

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

Highest Qualification

Email

Male

Mobile No

Date of Joining Teaching Profession

Post Graduate

Designation

1962-06-22

Regular

nadafrajak717@gmail.com

Religious Community

Name of the Employee

No

Date of Leaving

Broad Discipline Group Name

Month



Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 4 40Ad hoc Teacher

2 2 33Assistant Professor

3 1 22Associate Professor

4 4 40Lecturer

5 1 10Principal

6 14 140Tutor


